LS SERIES
AC / DC Single Output:  25 ~ 150 Watts
Features
• Lowest cost solution
• Universal input 88 - 264VAC
• Withstands 300VAC voltage surges (5sec )
• Wide range of models: 25 -150 watts
• Output voltage adjustment

LS75:   129 x 98 x 38mm
LS100: 159 x 97 x 38mm
LS150:  199 x 98 x 38mm
Weight LS25: 200g  LS35: 300g    LS50: 350g
LS75: 410g  LS100: 600g  LS150: 700g
REV 13-01-11
 • LS200 also availabel at 200W
Model Output
      V              A
Voltage
Range
Power
W
  LS25-3 3.3V 6A 3.0 -3.3V
  LS25-5 5V 5A 4.75-5.5V
  LS25-12 12V 2.1A 10.8-13.2V
  LS25-15 15V 1.7A 13.5-16.5V
  LS25-24 24V 1.1A 22-27.2V
  LS25-36 36V 0.75A 32-40V
  LS25-48 48V 0.57A 42-54V
25W
  LS35-3 3.3V 7A 3.0 -3.3V
  LS35-5 5V 7A 4.75-5.5V
  LS35-12 12V 3A 10.8-13.2V
  LS35-15 15V 2.4A 13.5-16.5V
  LS35-24 24V 1.5A 22-27.2V
  LS35-36 36V 1.0A 32-40V
  LS35-48 48V 0.8A 42-54V
35W
  LS50-3 3.3V 10A 3.0-3.6V
  LS50-5 5V 10A 4.75-5.5V
  LS50-12 12V 4.2A 10.8-13.2V
  LS50-15 15V 3.4A 13.5-16.5V
  LS50-24 24V 2.2A 22.0-27.2V
  LS50-36 36V 1.4A 32.0-40.0V
  LS50-48 48V 1.1A 42.0-54.0V
50W
Model Output
       V               A
Voltage
Range
Power
W
  LS75-3 3.3V 15A 3.0-3.6V
  LS75-5 5V 12A 4.75-5.5V
  LS75-12 12V 6A 10.8-13.2V
  LS75-15 15V 5A 13.5-16.5V
  LS75-24 24V 3.2A 22.0-27.2V
  LS75-36 36V 2.1A 32.0-40.0V
  LS75-48 48V 1.6A 42.0-54.0V
75W
  LS100-3 3.3V 20A 3.0-3.3V
  LS100-5 5V 16A 4.75-5.5V
  LS100-12 12V 8.5A 10.8-13.2V
  LS100-15 15V 7A 13.5-16.5V
  LS100-24 24V 4.5A 22.0-27.2V
  LS100-36 36V 3A 32.0-40.0V
  LS100-48 48V 2.3A 42.0-54.0V
100W
  LS150-3 3.3V 30A 3.0-3.3V
  LS150-5 5V 26A 4.75-5.5V
  LS150-12 12V 12.5A 10.8-13.2V
  LS150-15 15V 10A 13.5-16.5V
  LS150-24 24V 6.5A 22.0-27.2V
  LS150-36 36V 4.3A 32.0-40.0V
  LS150-48 48V 3.3A 42.0-54.0V
150W
LS SERIES
 AC / DC Single Output:  25 ~ 150 Watts
DIN Rail Mounting Option